



No	note	Parts No.	DESCRIPTION	Qty
1		GPK-750010A0	3-JOINT PEDAL ASM. 75	1
2		GPK-750020A0	PEDAL BASE ASM. 75	(1)
3		GPK-260030AA	PEDAL	(3)
4		GPK-71021000	PEDAL VOLUME DIFFERENTIAL ARM	(1)
5		WP-0430801-SC	WASHER 4.3X9X0.8	(2)
6		NM-6040003-SC	NUT M4	(2)
7		GPK-71020000	VOLUME INSTALLING PLATE	(1)
8		SM-6030802-TN	BOLT	(1)
9		M2004-110-000	VOLUME LINK	(1)
10		SL-4030681-SC	SCREW M3 L=6	(1)
11		SL-4031891-SC	SCREW M3 L=18	(2)
12		SL-4031691-SC	SCREW M3 L=16	(1)
13		SL-4031891-SC	SCREW M3 L=18	(1)
14		SL-4032081-SC	SCREW M3 L=20	(1)
15		GPK-18022000	MICRO SWITCH COLLAR	(1)
16		NM-6030003-SC	NUT M3	(2)
17		SL-4043091-SC	SCREW M4 L=30	(2)
18		GPK-26005000	VARIABLE PEDAL GUIDE COLLAR	(1)
19		SL-4042591-SC	SCREW M4 L=25	(1)
20		GPK-26004000	SWITCH PEDAL GUIDE COLLAR	(2)
21		NM-6040003-SC	NUT M4	(2)
22		GPK-1800200A	SWITCH COVER	(3)
23		SL-4040691-SC	SCREW M4 L=6	(1)
24		SM-1030501-SC	SCREW M3 L=5	(4)
25		GPK-14013000	PEDAL SPRING	(6)
26		WP-0430801-SC	WASHER 4.3X9X0.8	(3)
27		GPK-700030A0	SWITCH ASM. RIGHT	(3)
28		GPK-700040A0	SWITCH ASM. LEFT	(1)
29		GPK-700050A0	SENSOR VOLUME ASM.	(1)
30		GPK-1800600A-A	PEDAL BASE JOINT. RIGHT	(1)
31		GPK-1800700A-A	PEDAL BASE JOINT. LEFT	(1)
32		111-59001	PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET	(1)
33		SM-9082023-SE	SCREW M8 L=20	(2)
34		WP-0871602-SE	WASHER8.7X18X1.6	(2)
35		WS-0861410-KR	SPRING WASHER8.6X15X1.4	(2)
36		NM-6080721-SE	NUT M8	(2)
37		GPK-26023000	BUSH A	(2)
38		MAZ-02508000	CORD HOLDER	(1)
39		SL-4040891-SC	SCREW M4 L=8	(1)
40		HX-0012300-00	CABLE CLIP	(1)
41		SL-4040881-SC	SCREW M4 L=8	(1)
42		SM-9081620-SE	SCREW M8 L=16	(1)
43		NM-6080002-SE	NUT M8	(4)
44		GPK-26022000	JOINT FITTING COLLAR	(4)
45		WP-0430801-SC	WASHER 4.3X9X0.8	(4)